
REV DATE DESCRIPTION

SD3.10

WINDOW
VIEW

DATE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

SHEET TITLE:

2019-###

08/02/19

SCHEMATIC PLANS
ISSUE:

©2019 (your company)

Scott Ginder - Texas Architect
Registration # 21234

--
This document is incomplete and
may not be used for regulatory

approval, permitting or construction.

B
IM

cl
ou

d:
 B

IM
3.

lo
ca

l -
 B

IM
cl

ou
d 

B
as

ic
 fo

r A
R

C
H

IC
A

D
 2

2/
P

as
si

ve
 1

11
8 

W
 7

th
 |V

er
. 2

2.
18

02
 | 

M
on

da
y,

 A
ug

us
t 2

6,
 2

01
9 

| 3
:3

8 
P

M W
 7

th
 P

as
si

ve
11

18
 W

 7
th

 S
t

A
us

ti
n,

 T
X

  7
8

70
3

THIS WINDOW TO BE REMOVED

WINDOW NOT VISIBLE FROM STREET
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